



DETAILED BID RESULTS
CITY OF SANTA MARIA
 E-MAIL: publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org



PROJECT: KNUDSEN WAY SEWER MAIN REPLACEMENT
BID NO.: 2022-4
BID OPENING DATE: 04/05/2022

| | | |
|---|--|---|
| \$ 481,700.00 | \$ 533,195.00 | \$ 677,777.00 |
| Blair Douglas, President Tierra Contracting 5484 Overpass Road, Santa Barbara 93111 | Ariel Arroyo Main Line Engineering 228 Amherst Pl., Lompoc, CA 93436 | Brough Construction, Inc. 634 Printz Road Arroyo Grande, CA 93420 |

| REF. | DESCRIPTION | ESTIMATED QUANTITY | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | UNIT PRICE | | ESTIMATED TOTAL | | UNIT PRICE | | ESTIMATED TOTAL | |
|---------------|---|--------------------|------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|-----------------|-----------------|------------|-----------------|-----------------|--|
| | | QUANTITY | UNIT | UNIT PRICE | ESTIMATED TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | ESTIMATED TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | ESTIMATED TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | ESTIMATED TOTAL | | |
| 1 | Construction Coordination | 1 | LS | \$ 20,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | 50,000.00 | \$ 50,000.00 | 2,000.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | 24,000.00 | \$ 24,000.00 | | |
| 2 | Traffic Control, Construction Area Signs, Postings and Notifications | 1 | LS | \$ 10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | 15,000.00 | \$ 15,000.00 | 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | 18,000.00 | \$ 18,000.00 | | |
| 3 | Water Pollution Control Plan | 1 | LS | \$ 5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 | 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | 1,500.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | | |
| 4 | Pothole Existing Utilities | 3 | EA | \$ 1,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | 4,000.00 | \$ 12,000.00 | 500.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | 2,700.00 | \$ 8,100.00 | | |
| 5 | Bypass Pumping & Sewage Flow Control | 1 | LS | \$ 20,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | 30,000.00 | \$ 30,000.00 | 10,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 | 26,000.00 | \$ 26,000.00 | | |
| 6 | Excavation, Placement, and Backfill of 12" SDR35 PVC S.S. | 25 | LF | \$ 175.00 | \$4,375.00 | 360.00 | \$ 9,000.00 | 578.00 | \$ 14,450.00 | 475.00 | \$ 11,875.00 | | |
| 7 | Excavation, Placement, and Backfill of 18" PS115 PVC S.S. | 21 | LF | \$ 246.00 | \$5,166.00 | 365.00 | \$ 7,665.00 | 745.00 | \$ 15,645.00 | 650.00 | \$ 13,650.00 | | |
| 8 | Excavation, Placement, and Backfill of 21" PS115 PVC S.S. | 660 | LF | \$ 243.00 | \$160,380.00 | 372.00 | \$ 245,520.00 | 410.00 | \$ 270,600.00 | 540.00 | \$ 356,400.00 | | |
| 9 | Excavation, Placement, and Backfill of 24" PS115 PVC S.S. | 13 | LF | \$ 322.00 | \$4,186.00 | 380.00 | \$ 4,940.00 | 840.00 | \$ 10,920.00 | 1,200.00 | \$ 15,600.00 | | |
| 10 | Sewer Lateral | 1 | EA | \$ 1,500.00 | \$1,500.00 | 6,500.00 | \$ 6,500.00 | 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | 9,500.00 | \$ 9,500.00 | | |
| 11 | 60-inch Diameter Pre-cast Concrete S.S. Manhole | 2 | EA | \$ 30,000.00 | \$60,000.00 | 12,000.00 | \$ 24,000.00 | 32,000.00 | \$ 64,000.00 | 31,500.00 | \$ 63,000.00 | | |
| 12 | 60-inch Diameter Pre-cast Concrete S.S. | 1 | EA | \$ 33,000.00 | \$33,000.00 | 12,500.00 | \$ 12,500.00 | 35,000.00 | \$ 35,000.00 | 41,000.00 | \$ 41,000.00 | | |
| 13 | Drop Manhole | 1 | EA | \$ 33,000.00 | \$33,000.00 | 14,000.00 | \$ 14,000.00 | 15,600.00 | \$ 15,600.00 | 37,000.00 | \$ 37,000.00 | | |
| 14 | Install Cast-in-Place Polymer Concrete Manhole, 8-12' deep, 60-inch diameter, complete and in place, in accordance with the plans and specifications. | 2 | EA | \$ 10,000.00 | \$20,000.00 | 7,500.00 | \$ 15,000.00 | 7,900.00 | \$ 15,800.00 | 6,900.00 | \$ 13,800.00 | | |
| 15 | Excavation and Removal of 48" S.S. Manhole | 1 | EA | \$ 12,000.00 | \$12,000.00 | 8,000.00 | \$ 8,000.00 | 6,000.00 | \$ 6,000.00 | 12,200.00 | \$ 12,200.00 | | |
| 16 | Excavation and Removal of 60" S.S. Manhole | 55 | LF | \$ 5.00 | \$275.00 | 150.00 | \$ 8,250.00 | 200.00 | \$ 11,000.00 | 50.00 | \$ 2,750.00 | | |
| 17 | Excavation and Removal of Existing S.S. Main | 5 | EA | \$ 25.00 | \$125.00 | 600.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | 400.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | 1,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | | |
| 18 | Abandonment of Existing S.S. Main | 1 | EA | \$ 8,000.00 | \$8,000.00 | 3,500.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | 6,200.00 | \$ 6,200.00 | 3,300.00 | \$ 3,300.00 | | |
| 19 | Abandonment of Existing S.S. Manhole | 1 | LS | \$ 10,000.00 | \$10,000.00 | 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | 16,000.00 | \$ 16,000.00 | 5,800.00 | \$ 5,800.00 | | |
| 20 | S.S. Pipeline Cleaning, CCTV Inspection and Taping | 36 | SF | \$ 5.00 | \$180.00 | 75.00 | \$ 2,700.00 | 180.00 | \$ 6,480.00 | 82.00 | \$ 2,952.00 | | |
| 21 | P.C.C. Spandrel | 25 | LF | \$ 60.00 | \$1,500.00 | 85.00 | \$ 2,125.00 | 160.00 | \$ 4,000.00 | 190.00 | \$ 4,750.00 | | |
| 22 | Pavement Markings, Traffic Stripes, and Reflective Pavement Markers | 1 | LS | \$ 1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | 14,000.00 | \$ 14,000.00 | 1,600.00 | \$ 1,600.00 | | |
| 23 | | | | \$ - | \$ - | \$ - | \$ - | \$ - | \$ - | \$ - | \$ - | | |
| TOTAL: | | | | \$ 412,687.00 | \$ 481,700.00 | \$ 533,195.00 | \$ 677,777.00 | | | | | | |

LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS

OTHER BIDS

| | | | |
|---------------------------|------------------------|------------------------------------|---------------|
| True Cut Concrete Cutting | Saw Cutting | Raminha Construction, Inc. | \$ 867,600.00 |
| Herc Rentals | Supply By Pass Pumping | John Madonna Construction Co, Inc. | \$ 964,440.00 |
| Mainline Utility | Video Inspection | | |
| Striping | | | |
| Supper Seal & Stripe | | | \$ - |



**DETAILED BID RESULTS
CITY OF SANTA MARIA
E-MAIL: publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org**



**PROJECT: KNUDSEN WAY SEWER MAIN REPLACEMENT
BID NO.: 2022-4
BID OPENING DATE: 04/05/2022**

| | | |
|---|-----------------------------------|---------------------------|
| \$ 481,700.00 | \$ 533,195.00 | \$ 677,777.00 |
| Blair Douglas, President | Ariel Arroyo | Brough Construction, Inc. |
| Tierra Contracting | Main Line Engineering | 634 Printz Road |
| 5484 Overpass Road, Santa Barbara 93111 | 228 Amherst Pl., Lompoc, CA 93436 | Arroyo Grande, CA 93420 |

| REF. | DESCRIPTION | ESTIMATED QUANTITY | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | UNIT PRICE | ESTIMATED TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | ESTIMATED TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | ESTIMATED TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | ESTIMATED TOTAL |
|------|----------------|--------------------|------|---------------------|-----------------|------------|-----------------|------------|-----------------|------------|-----------------|------------|-----------------|
| | | QUANTITY | UNIT | UNIT PRICE | ESTIMATED TOTAL | | | | | | | | |
| | BASE BID ITEMS | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | MNS Engineers | | | | Survey | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |